LEAN SIX SIGMA (ZLSS)

Corporate College Process Improvement

Code

ZLSS-1003
ZLSS-1032
ZLSS-1090
ZLSS-1073
ZLSS-8917
ZLSS-1033
ZLSS-1150

ZLSS-1531

ZLSS-1524

ZLSS-1530

ZLSS-8910

ZL.SS-2345
ZLSS-1112

ZLSS-1097

ZLSS-1096

ZLSS-1078

ZLSS-1063

ZLEN-1037

ZLSS-1027

ZLSS-1113
ZLSS-1127
ZLSS-1130

ZLSS-1126

ZLSS-1133

ZLSS-1148

ZLSS-1144

ZLSS-1149

ZLSS-1153

ZLSS-1152

Title

Lean Six Sigma: Green Belt to Black Belt
Lean Six Sigma: Yellow Belt

Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt for Education
Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt for Health Care
Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt (Online)

Lean Six Sigma: Yellow Belt to Green Belt

Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt to Green Belt
for Health Care

Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt to Green Belt
for Education

Lean Six Sigma: Green Belt Certification -
Comprehensive

Lean Six Sigma Green Belt for Education -
Comprehensive

Problem-Solving Essentials — Go 4 It 4-
Step PS (Online)

Practical Problem Solving (DPU)

Lean Essentials for Manufacturing:
Foundational Skills (Online)

Eight Disciplines (8D) Problem-Solving
Team Approach

Lean Essentials for Healthcare:
Foundational Skills (Online)

Lean for Education: Comprehensive
(Online)

Lean Essentials Boot Camp Basics
(Manufacturing)

LeanOhio Boot Camp: Transforming the
Public Sector (Four days)

Lean Six Sigma Green Belt for Health Care -
Comprehensive

Practical Problem-Solving

Certified ScrumMaster (CSM)

Celemi Cayenne for Project Success:
Preparing to Kick Off a Project Simulation
PMI Agile Certification Exam Prep (PMI-
ACP)

Project Management Professional (PMP)
Exam Prep (Online)

PMI Exam Prep: Project Management
Professional (PMP)

PMI Exam Prep: Certified Associate in
Project Management (CAPM) with Intro to
Project Management

Entry-Level Project Manager Certificate:
Boot Camp

Effective Risk and Change Management for
Project Managers

Introduction to Project Management

Credit
Hours

8
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
3.8
3.8

3.8

6.8

6.8

1.2

0.4
1.2

1.2

1.2

0.8

0.8

3.2

6.8

0.4
1.6
0.8

2.4

13

3.2

0.8

0.8

ZLSS-1132

ZLSS-1160
ZLSS-8916

ZLSS-8913

ZLSS-8911
ZL.SS-8912
ZLSS-1527
ZLSS-1522

ZLSS-1521

ZLSS-1515

ZLSS-8914

ZLSS-1178

Lean Six Sigma (ZLSS)

Certified Associate in Project Management
(CAPM) Exam Prep (Online)

Certified ScrumMaster (CSM) (DPU)

Celemi — Sustainability Digital Business
Simulation: People, Planet, Profit

SAFe Scrum Master Certification Exam
Prep

Principles of Project Management
Leading SAFe

Introduction to Agile and Scrum

CELEMI PartnerStock: Unlock Your Supply
Chain Potential

CELEMI Cayenne: Ensuring Project
Success

CELEMI Agile Move: Creating an Agile
Mindset

SAFe Product Owner/Product Manager,
POPM Certification Exam Prep
Experienced Project Manager Certificate:
Boot Camp

Lean Six Sigma (ZLSS)

1

13

1.6
0.4

1.6

1.2
1.6
1.6
0.4

0.8

0.4

1.8

6.4

1


https://www.tri-c.edu/corporatecollege/training-and-performance-solutions/process-improvement/

