LEAN SIX SIGMA (ZLSS)

Corporate College Process Improvement

Code	Title	Credit Hours
ZLSS-1003	Lean Six Sigma: Green Belt to Black Belt	8
ZLSS-1032	Lean Six Sigma: Yellow Belt	2.6
ZLSS-1090	Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt for Education	2.6
ZLSS-1073	Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt for Health Care	2.6
ZLSS-8917	Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt (Online)	2.6
ZLSS-1033	Lean Six Sigma: Yellow Belt to Green Belt	3.8
ZLSS-1150	Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt to Green Belt for Health Care	3.8
ZLSS-1531	Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt to Green Belt for Education	3.8
ZLSS-1524	Lean Six Sigma: Green Belt Certification - Comprehensive	6.8
ZLSS-1530	Lean Six Sigma Green Belt for Education - Comprehensive	6.8
ZLSS-8910	Problem-Solving Essentials — Go 4 It 4- Step PS (Online)	1.2
ZLSS-2345	Practical Problem Solving (DPU)	0.4
ZLSS-1112	Lean Essentials for Manufacturing: Foundational Skills (Online)	1.2
ZLSS-1097	Eight Disciplines (8D) Problem-Solving Team Approach	1.2
ZLSS-1096	Lean Essentials for Healthcare: Foundational Skills (Online)	1.2
ZLSS-1078	Lean for Education: Comprehensive (Online)	0.8
ZLSS-1063	Lean Essentials Boot Camp Basics (Manufacturing)	0.8
ZLEN-1037	LeanOhio Boot Camp: Transforming the Public Sector (Four days)	3.2
ZLSS-1027	Lean Six Sigma Green Belt for Health Care - Comprehensive	6.8
ZLSS-1113	Practical Problem-Solving	0.4
ZLSS-1127	Certified ScrumMaster (CSM)	1.6
ZLSS-1130	Celemi Cayenne for Project Success: Preparing to Kick Off a Project Simulation	0.8
ZLSS-1126	PMI Agile Certification Exam Prep (PMI- ACP)	2.4
ZLSS-1133	Project Management Professional (PMP) Exam Prep (Online)	13
ZLSS-1148	PMI Exam Prep: Project Management Professional (PMP)	4
ZLSS-1144	PMI Exam Prep: Certified Associate in Project Management (CAPM) with Intro to Project Management	3.2
ZLSS-1149	Entry-Level Project Manager Certificate: Boot Camp	6
ZLSS-1153	Effective Risk and Change Management for Project Managers	0.8
ZLSS-1152	Introduction to Project Management	0.8

ZLSS-1132	Certified Associate in Project Management (CAPM) Exam Prep (Online)	13
ZLSS-1160	Certified ScrumMaster (CSM) (DPU)	1.6
ZLSS-8916	Celemi — Sustainability Digital Business Simulation: People, Planet, Profit	0.4
ZLSS-8913	SAFe Scrum Master Certification Exam Prep	1.6
ZLSS-8911	Principles of Project Management	1.2
ZLSS-8912	Leading SAFe	1.6
ZLSS-1527	Introduction to Agile and Scrum	1.6
ZLSS-1522	CELEMI PartnerStock: Unlock Your Supply Chain Potential	0.4
ZLSS-1521	CELEMI Cayenne: Ensuring Project Success	0.8
ZLSS-1515	CELEMI Agile Move: Creating an Agile Mindset	0.4
ZLSS-8914	SAFe Product Owner/Product Manager, POPM Certification Exam Prep	1.8
ZLSS-1178	Experienced Project Manager Certificate: Boot Camp	6.4